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2014 BSC Championships Gala 2 - 10/10/2014

Results - BSC Champs 2
 
Event 1  Girls 5-10 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN  9Horman, Lucy 3:45.21  4:15.691 844513

BKDN 10Carless, Zoe 4:12.87  4:15.002 959655

BKDN 10Gamory, Margeaux 4:30.67  NT3
BKDN 10Hannan-Mills, Freya 4:31.19  NT4
BKDN  9Jones, Halle 4:47.82  NT5
BKDN 10Douglas, Kate 4:53.50  NT6 1107553

BKDN  9Naylor, Isabelle 5:01.44  NT7 1227708

BKDN  8Jardine, Hannah 5:14.03  NT8 1214294

BKDN  9Anderson, Eva 5:56.14  NT9 1167052

BKDN  8Jardine, Grace 5:59.02  NT10 1214293

BKDN  8Doughty, Niamh DQ  NT---
7.2 Body not on the breast

BKDN  9Young, Danielle NS  NT---
 
Event 1  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 11Long, Grace 3:34.86  3:32.211 782896
 
Event 1  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 12Hearn, Ruby 3:27.33  3:24.621 959659

BKDN 12Jones, Madelaine 4:22.93  NT2 1111111

BKDN 12Pleavin, Millie-May 4:32.21  NT3
 
Event 1  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 13Hignett, Lydia 3:43.51  NT1 111222

BKDN 13Barton, Rebekah 3:44.67  3:55.002 882788

BKDN 13Hall, Aimee NS  NT--- 975773
 
Event 1  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 14Sefton, Abi 3:22.22  NT1
BKDN 14Williams, Jessica 3:41.10  3:14.872
BKDN 14Orton, Amy 3:41.54  NT3 784014

 
Event 1  Girls 16 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 16Robson, Sarah 3:28.22  NT1
BKDN 16Long, Francesca 3:29.94  3:29.162 782878

 
Event 2  Boys 5-10 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 10Cleworth, Ellis 3:25.54  3:21.871 1111663

BKDN 10Horman, Will 3:55.66  4:15.762 804133

BKDN 10Jardine, Billy 4:01.56  NT3 975772

BKDN  9Wilm, Linus DQ  NT---
7.2 Arm movements not simultaneous or not in the same horizontal plane

BKDN  7Anderson, Toby DQ  NT--- 1171838

7.4 Leg movements not simultaneous (alternating leg movement)
 
Event 2  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 11Doughty, Ciaran 4:10.98  NT1 1118548

BKDN 11Mullen, Carl 4:16.32  NT2
 
Event 2  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 12Kirby, Reece 3:37.42  3:41.101 110073
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(Event 2  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 12Hamilton, Niall 4:02.91  NT2 884931
 
Event 2  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 13Kirby, Ethan 3:09.91  3:06.251 928790
 
Event 2  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 14Boniface, Jack 2:48.10  2:42.131
 
Event 2  Boys 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 15Douglas, Will 3:17.79  3:15.001 802800
 
Event 2  Boys 16 Year Olds 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 16Wilm, Niklas 3:22.91  NT1 816460

BKDN 16Hall, Josh NS  NT--- 224285
 
Event 3  Girls 5-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 10Carless, Zoe 1:25.62  1:28.771 959655

BKDN  9Horman, Lucy 1:27.95  1:47.612 844513

BKDN 10Gamory, Margeaux 1:43.69  2:03.163
BKDN 10Hannan-Mills, Freya 1:47.92  NT4
BKDN  9Jones, Halle 1:52.78  NT5
BKDN 10Douglas, Kate 1:56.14  NT6 1107553

BKDN  7Wylde, Charlotte 1:58.36  2:13.507 1167053

BKDN  9Stirrup, Evie 1:59.37  NT8
BKDN  9Naylor, Isabelle 2:00.46  NT9 1227708

BKDN  8Jardine, Hannah 2:13.76  NT10 1214294

BKDN  8Doughty, Niamh 2:15.56  NT11
BKDN  9Anderson, Eva 2:20.66  NT12 1167052

BKDN  8Jardine, Grace 2:22.98  NT13 1214293

BKDN  9Young, Danielle NS  NT---
 
Event 3  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 11Long, Grace 1:15.26  1:10.871 782896

BKDN 11Hughes, Hannah 1:52.46  NT2
 
Event 3  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 12Hearn, Ruby 1:12.76  1:21.231 959659

BKDN 12Jones, Madelaine 1:51.09  1:48.962 1111111

BKDN 12Pleavin, Millie-May 1:53.61  2:02.133
 
Event 3  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 13Barton, Rebekah 1:15.75  1:12.001 882788

BKDN 13Hignett, Lydia 1:18.99  1:20.042 111222

BKDN 13Randles, Holly 1:37.58  1:40.813 1167054

BKDN 13Hall, Aimee NS  1:30.14--- 975773
 
Event 3  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 14Williams, Jessica 1:13.57  1:09.201
BKDN 14Sefton, Abi 1:14.15  1:18.002
BKDN 14Orton, Amy 1:15.26  1:11.933 784014
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Event 3  Girls 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 15O'Connell, Ellen 1:08.78  1:07.341 286285

BKDN 15Howlett, Siobhan 1:12.08  1:08.962
 
Event 3  Girls 16 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 16Long, Francesca 1:12.89  1:10.151 782878

BKDN 16Robson, Sarah 1:19.72  1:21.002
 
Event 3  Girls 25 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 45Wilm, Bettina 1:34.26  NT1
 
Event 4  Boys 5-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 10Cleworth, Ellis 1:14.12  1:13.681 1111663

BKDN 10Horman, Will 1:24.70  1:27.452 804133

BKDN 10Jardine, Billy 1:27.38  1:42.253 975772

BKDN 10Jones, Will 1:35.47  1:39.944 111112

BKDN  9Dunne, Samuel 1:40.72  NT5 1171837

BKDN  9Wilm, Linus 1:45.21  2:15.926
BKDN  9Hignett, Robin 1:57.04  NT7
BKDN  7Anderson, Toby 1:57.55  NT8 1171838

 
Event 4  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 11Mullen, Carl 1:33.07  NT1
BKDN 11Doughty, Ciaran 1:38.83  1:46.942 1118548

 
Event 4  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 12Kirby, Reece 1:18.19  1:18.381 110073

BKDN 12Davies, Josh 1:20.66  1:20.872 1100730

BKDN 12Hamilton, Niall 1:34.20  1:26.423 884931

BKDN 12Young, Jack NS  NT---
 
Event 4  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 13Kirby, Ethan 1:13.10  1:13.381 928790
 
Event 4  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 14Boniface, Jack 1:03.67  1:00.321
 
Event 4  Boys 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 15Douglas, Will 1:10.78  1:08.001 802800
 
Event 4  Boys 16 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 16Hall, Josh 1:08.52  1:05.341 224285

BKDN 16Wilm, Niklas 1:11.59  1:09.872 816460
 
Event 5  Girls 5-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN  9Horman, Lucy 47.21  48.761 844513

BKDN 10Carless, Zoe 47.69  47.152 959655

BKDN 10Gamory, Margeaux 51.55  49.773
BKDN 10Douglas, Kate 56.28  50.344 1107553

BKDN 10Hannan-Mills, Freya 56.85  NT5
BKDN  9Stirrup, Evie 59.94  NT6
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(Event 5  Girls 5-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN  9Jones, Halle 1:00.26  NT7
BKDN  7Wylde, Charlotte 1:01.13  1:05.318 1167053

BKDN  8Jardine, Hannah 1:03.16  NT9 1214294

BKDN  9Naylor, Isabelle 1:05.12  1:04.4410 1227708

BKDN  9Anderson, Eva 1:05.59  NT11 1167052

BKDN  7Jones, Isabelle 1:07.00  NT12 111222

BKDN  8Jardine, Grace 1:10.15  NT13 1214293

BKDN  8Doughty, Niamh 1:20.43  1:22.4414
BKDN  9Young, Danielle NS  1:09.23---

 
Event 5  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 11Long, Grace 39.79  39.031 782896

BKDN 11Hughes, Hannah 53.97  NT2
 
Event 5  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 12Hearn, Ruby 38.47  39.901 959659

BKDN 12Pleavin, Millie-May 55.15  53.002
BKDN 12Jones, Madelaine DQ  58.18--- 1111111

6.4 Did not touch the wall during the turn
 
Event 5  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 13Barton, Rebekah 40.11  34.001 882788

BKDN 13Hignett, Lydia 43.92  46.672 111222

BKDN 13Randles, Holly 53.25  55.013 1167054

BKDN 13Hall, Aimee NS  43.75--- 975773
 
Event 5  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 14Orton, Amy 38.39  37.011 784014

BKDN 14Williams, Jessica 44.65  38.192
 
Event 5  Girls 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 15O'Connell, Ellen 35.27  34.021 286285

BKDN 15Howlett, Siobhan 39.73  37.992
 
Event 5  Girls 16 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 16Long, Francesca 38.46  36.751 782878

BKDN 16Robson, Sarah 39.04  39.002
 
Event 6  Boys 5-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 10Cleworth, Ellis 37.61  38.171 1111663

BKDN 10Horman, Will 46.92  44.772 804133

BKDN 10Jardine, Billy 47.51  45.933 975772

BKDN 10Jones, Will 48.68  46.994 111112

BKDN  9Wilm, Linus 53.88  51.065
BKDN  7Anderson, Toby 1:07.04  NT6 1171838

BKDN  9Hignett, Robin DQ  1:04.68---
6.4 Not on back when leaving the wall

BKDN  9Dunne, Samuel NS  57.44--- 1171837
 
Event 6  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 11Mullen, Carl 50.40  50.821
BKDN 11Doughty, Ciaran 52.65  46.502 1118548
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Event 6  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 12Kirby, Reece 43.28  40.191 110073

BKDN 12Davies, Josh 43.97  39.062 1100730

BKDN 12Hamilton, Niall 48.13  46.563 884931

BKDN 12Young, Jack NS  1:00.00---
 
Event 6  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 13Kirby, Ethan 40.26  37.491 928790
 
Event 6  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 14Boniface, Jack 34.51  32.991
 
Event 6  Boys 15 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 15Douglas, Will 39.49  36.001 802800
 
Event 6  Boys 16 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BKDN 16Hall, Josh 37.61  36.471 224285

BKDN 16Wilm, Niklas 40.75  39.512 816460


